¢ CENTRAL

R

Nome
1° PLAYBOY
2° CANTA COMIGO
3° EMBAIXADOR
4° VIRUS
5 IMEDIATO
6° O BRUXO
7° MONSTER
8° MARRETA
9° MINEIRINHO
10° CO 777
11° MINEIRINHO
12° ABUTRE
13° DIAMANTE
14° GRATIDAO
15°¢ BRUTUS
16° COYOTE
17° VENENO

18° CAPITAO AMERICA

19° XERIFE

20° DA FRONTEIRA
21° PIT BULL
22° MARRETA.
23° PAPO RETO

3° TEMPORADA TRINCA-FERRO 2022 19/11/2022
CCEG - Sadbado - RJ

Anilha
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG

Dono
CASTELO
FABIANO
RUBENS/DIOGO
BRUNO
JOJO
FLAVIO LOBATO
ROBERTO
PAULO DINIZ
WALTER
CLOVIS

GAGO/ OS VINGADORES

MARCELO
ORLANDO
LEO
JOAO CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
KADINHO
A. MACIEL
RENATO DURAES
KADU ANDRADE
COELHO
IRINEU
PAULO

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
0/147
0/138
0/135
0/135
0/135
0/131
0/128
0/127
0/124
0/123
0/116
0/113
0/110
0/109
0/100
0/88
0/86
/77
0/76
0/75
0/67
0/60
0/42

Pontos
30
29
28
28
28
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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